                                           COS4426/4427/4428
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ High Peak Output Current: 1.5A
■ Wide Supply Voltage Operating Range:
4.5V to 24V
■ High Capacitive Load Drive Capability
 1000pF in 11ns (typical)

                                               COS4426/4427/4428
www.cosine-ic.com 7
5. Package and Ordering Information
Model Order Number Package  Package Option
Marking
Information
COS4426
COS4426SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4426SR
COS4426DR DIP-8 Tube 50 COS4426DR
COS4427
COS4427SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4427SR
COS4427DT DIP-8 Tube 50 COS4427DT
COS4428
COS4428SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4428SR
COS4428DR DIP-8 Tube 50 COS4428DR